
Stan Bradsahw Pendle Round, Barley, Lancashire

Saturday 7th March 2026

Pos Num Name Cat Cat/Pos Club Time

1 51 Declan Tattersall MS (1/40) Bury AC 01:07:51

2 47 David Mirfield M40 (1/29) Barlick Fell Runners 01:09:12

3 172 Shaun Livesey M50 (1/48) Unattached 01:09:44

4 227 Tom Stapleton MS (2/40) Wharfedale Harriers 01:10:15

5 56 Frazer Durris M40 (2/29) Trawden AC 01:10:33

6 136 Mitchell Boocock MS (3/40) Pudsey & Bramley AC 01:10:37

7 82 John Horrocks MS (4/40) Unattached 01:11:03

8 198 Will Herman M50 (2/48) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:12:52

9 71 James Barsby MS (5/40) Mearley Runners 01:13:07

10 127 Matthew Fretwell MS (6/40) Settle Harriers 01:13:14

11 169 Sam Horrocks MS (7/40) Barlick Fell Runners 01:13:18

12 191 Tom Newberry MS (8/40) Billinge Running Club 01:13:23

13 91 Joseph Cottam MS (9/40) Bowland Fell Runners 01:13:26

14 105 Lawrence Eccles M40 (3/29) Penny Lane Striders 01:13:27

15 37 Daniel Miller MS (10/40) Billinge Running Club 01:13:30

16 179 Stephen Hall M50 (3/48) Blackburn Harriers 01:13:37

17 43 David Bagot MS (11/40) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:13:51

18 106 Leon Barnes M40 (4/29) Bowland Fell Runners 01:13:57

19 72 James Byrne M50 (4/48) Ambleside AC 01:14:12

20 38 Daniel Vincent M23 (1/6) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:14:46

21 90 Jordan Millar MS (12/40) Holmfirth Harriers 01:14:47

22 114 Marc Hartley MS (13/40) Blackburn Harriers 01:15:05

23 222 Martin Connolly MS (14/40) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:15:08

24 220 Ben Cook MS (15/40) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:15:22

25 25 Charlie Parkinson MS (16/40) Unattached 01:15:26

26 42 Dave Motley M40 (5/29) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:15:51

27 2 Adam Breaks M40 (6/29) Calder Valley FellRunners 01:16:06

28 186 Thomas Mather MS (17/40) Unattached 01:16:09

29 24 Carl Nevison M50 (5/48) Barlick Fell Runners 01:16:53

30 215 Andrew Collins MS (18/40) Barlick Fell Runners 01:17:05

31 50 David Ryder M50 (6/48) Achille Ratti Climbing C. 01:18:13

32 160 Rob Powell M40 (7/29) Bowland Fell Runners 01:18:19

33 5 Alex Cowin M40 (8/29) Penny Lane Striders 01:18:25

34 17 Ben Fletcher M50 (7/48) Bowland Fell Runners 01:18:29

35 205 Michael Bagot MS (19/40) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:19:13

36 132 Michael Lucas MS (20/40) Bowland Fell Runners 01:19:35

37 22 Alfie Drake MS (21/40) Leeds City AC 01:19:44

38 32 Christopher Brown M23 (2/6) Unattached 01:19:56

39 14 Barry Awan M50 (8/48) Team Bath AC 01:19:59

40 52 Duncan Bennett M40 (9/29) Todmorden Harriers 01:20:41

41 64 Harry Ingle MS (22/40) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:20:51

42 168 Sam Carr MS (23/40) Billinge Running Club 01:21:04

43 21 Briony Holt FS (1/16) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:21:05

44 211 Nel Armitage M50 (9/48) Pudsey & Bramley AC 01:21:20

45 88 Jonathan Winstanley M50 (10/48) Unattached 01:21:25

46 163 Robert Sharkey M40 (10/29) Lostock AC 01:21:29

47 104 Kirk Butler M40 (11/29) Trawden AC 01:21:48

48 63 Glynn Brown M50 (11/48) Unattached 01:21:50

49 27 Chris Funnell M50 (12/48) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:21:56
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50 118 Mark Horrocks M60 (1/27) Barlick Fell Runners 01:22:10

51 76 James Stansfield M23 (3/6) Ribble Valley Runners 01:22:34

52 157 Andrew Priory M50 (13/48) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:22:52

53 165 Ryan Keenan M40 (12/29) Rochdale Harriers 01:22:54

54 58 Gareth Berry M40 (13/29) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:22:57

55 210 Craig Foster M40 (14/29) Altrincham & District AC 01:22:58

56 121 Mathew Chestney MS (24/40) Unattached 01:23:18

57 28 Chris Iddon MS (25/40) Mearley Runners 01:23:57

58 74 James Parsons M23 (4/6) Unattached 01:23:57

59 124 Matt Toman` MS (26/40) Unattached 01:24:02

60 164 Russell Clarke M40 (15/29) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:24:07

61 111 Luke Lloyd MS (27/40) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:24:11

62 13 Neil Hardiman M50 (14/48) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:24:13

63 130 Michael Bigmore M50 (15/48) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:24:14

64 67 Ian Pudge M50 (16/48) Unattached 01:24:23

65 134 Mick Procter M60 (2/27) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:24:37

66 123 Matt Leigh M50 (17/48) Ambleside AC 01:24:54

67 96 Justina Berskyte FS (2/16) Holcombe Harriers 01:25:11

68 33 Christopher Seddon M50 (18/48) Fell Runners Association 01:25:24

69 189 Tom Cubbon M50 (19/48) Unattached 01:25:29

70 221 Mark Bourgeois M50 (20/48) Ilkley Harriers 01:25:34

71 48 David Murphy M50 (21/48) Bentham Beagles RC 01:25:39

72 173 Simon Denny MS (28/40) Bentham Beagles RC 01:25:39

73 9 Andrew Smith M60 (3/27) Barlick Fell Runners 01:25:48

74 190 Tom Hall MS (29/40) Unattached 01:25:58

75 208 Darren Fishwick M50 (22/48) Chorley Ath. & Tri Club 01:26:09

76 171 Shane Muller M50 (23/48) Barlick Fell Runners 01:27:00

77 156 Ralph Baines M50 (24/48) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:27:13

78 159 Richard Wilson MS (30/40) Whalley Whippets 01:27:42

79 36 Crispin Halsall M50 (25/48) Bowland Fell Runners 01:27:59

80 89 Jonathan Wood M23 (5/6) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:28:19

81 45 David Gledson M40 (16/29) Unattached 01:28:20

82 154 Phill Campbell M40 (17/29) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:28:39

83 213 Matthew Smith MS (31/40) Achille Ratti Climbing C. 01:28:42

84 15 Bartosz Rosinski MS (32/40) Ribble Valley Runners 01:28:44

85 66 Ian Ferguson M60 (4/27) Bingley Harriers & AC 01:29:38

86 59 Gareth Davies M40 (18/29) Darwen Dashers RC 01:30:02

87 150 Paula Cullen F40 (1/8) Barlick Fell Runners 01:30:24

88 117 Mark Collinson M40 (19/29) Fell Runners Association 01:30:39

89 181 Steven Boocock M60 (5/27) Horsforth FellandDale 01:31:12

90 60 Gary Pearse M60 (6/27) Blackburn Harriers 01:31:13

91 35 Colin Jennings M50 (26/48) Garstang Running Club 01:31:14

92 122 Mathew Gray M40 (20/29) Todmorden Harriers 01:31:15

93 175 Simon Taylor M40 (21/29) Darwen Dashers RC 01:31:26

94 201 Michael Toman M60 (7/27) Rossendale Harriers 01:31:47

95 30 Christopher Beckett MS (33/40) Bowland Fell Runners 01:32:16

96 97 Chris Smith M50 (27/48) Wrecsam Tri Club 01:32:39

97 100 Kate Griffiths F50 (1/10) Ribble Valley Runners 01:32:50

98 152 Peter Jackson M60 (8/27) Barlick Fell Runners 01:32:53

99 217 Tom Newman M40 (22/29) Rossendale Harriers 01:32:54
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100 199 William Lowe M60 (9/27) Rossendale Harriers 01:33:02

101 137 Nathan Horsfall MS (34/40) Unattached 01:33:08

102 73 James Gaffney MS (35/40) Mearley Runners 01:33:15

103 61 George Sutton MS (36/40) Glossopdale Harriers 01:33:16

104 148 Paul Bass M50 (28/48) Chorley Ath. & Tri Club 01:33:17

105 212 Jane Hodkinson F60 (1/7) Preston Harriers 01:33:26

106 46 David Isherwood M50 (29/48) Unattached 01:33:30

107 81 John Boothman M60 (10/27) Barlick Fell Runners 01:33:45

108 178 Stella Blackburn F60 (2/7) Unattached 01:33:51

109 202 Lisa Parker F40 (2/8) Rossendale Harriers 01:34:00

110 223 Paul Hesketh M60 (11/27) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:34:26

111 193 Josie Greenhalgh F50 (2/10) Lostock AC 01:34:39

112 103 Kim Kennedy F40 (3/8) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:35:32

113 4 Alan Wilson M50 (30/48) Unattached 01:35:46

114 197 Wally Coppelov M60 (12/27) Newburgh Nomads 01:35:56

115 219 Darren Parkinson M50 (31/48) Trawden AC 01:36:10

116 62 Glenn Whittaker M60 (13/27) Barlick Fell Runners 01:36:15

117 65 Hayley Whitehead FS (3/16) Barlick Fell Runners 01:36:39

118 84 John Orrell M60 (14/27) Fell Runners Association 01:36:39

119 70 Jacqueline Collins F40 (4/8) Barlick Fell Runners 01:37:29

120 119 Mark Shuttleworth M50 (32/48) Lostock AC 01:37:44

121 110 Bronte Lloyd FS (4/16) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:37:46

122 149 Paul Lambert M60 (15/27) Unattached 01:37:55

123 120 Mary O'Gorman FS (5/16) Bowland Fell Runners 01:38:02

124 39 Daniel Woods M40 (23/29) Lostock AC 01:38:05

125 92 Josh Dillon MS (37/40) Accrington Road Runners 01:38:39

126 53 Emma Law F40 (5/8) Barlick Fell Runners 01:38:50

127 206 Philip Hartley M50 (33/48) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:39:04

128 20 Billy Whittaker M23 (6/6) Unattached 01:39:10

129 224 Chris Williams MS (38/40) Unattached 01:39:11

130 226 Howard Wood M50 (34/48) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:39:22

131 203 Isabelle Garrett FS (6/16) Ribble Valley Runners 01:39:29

132 216 Ollie Hulbert M50 (35/48) Newburgh Nomads 01:39:32

133 54 Emma Taylor FS (7/16) Barlick Fell Runners 01:39:49

134 10 Andrew Webster M50 (36/48) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:40:01

135 49 David Ralphs M60 (16/27) Newburgh Nomads 01:40:11

136 34 Claire Vincent FS (8/16) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:40:18

137 225 Tony Jackson M60 (17/27) Newburgh Nomads 01:40:26

138 228 Richard Briscoe M40 (24/29) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:40:32

139 41 Danny Teare M50 (37/48) Unattached 01:40:50

140 29 Chris Rainey M50 (38/48) Unattached 01:41:05

141 218 Paul Wale M50 (39/48) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:41:18

142 1 Mark Nutter M60 (18/27) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:41:27

143 167 Sally McCoy F60 (3/7) Lostock AC 01:42:08

144 19 Bill Beckett M60 (19/27) Chorley Ath. & Tri Club 01:42:18

145 12 Barbara Savage F60 (4/7) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:42:32

146 192 Tom Ward M40 (25/29) Unattached 01:43:03

147 8 Andrew Robinson M50 (40/48) Accrington Road Runners 01:43:19

148 113 Lydia Kind F23 (1/2) Unattached 01:43:27

149 209 Neil Barton M50 (41/48) Horsforth FellandDale 01:44:03

www.ukresults.net



Stan Bradsahw Pendle Round, Barley, Lancashire

Saturday 7th March 2026

150 141 Nick Burns M60 (20/27) Lonsdale Fell Runners 01:44:04

151 95 Justin Pearce M40 (26/29) Macclesfield Harriers 01:44:18

152 79 Jason Tonge M50 (42/48) Winter Hill Runners 01:44:21

153 68 Ian Race M60 (21/27) Helm Hill Runners 01:44:27

154 151 Peter Dugdale M60 (22/27) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:45:03

155 101 Katharine Gregson F50 (3/10) Accrington Road Runners 01:45:14

156 69 Jacob Burston MS (39/40) Unattached 01:45:21

157 195 Tony Shepherd M60 (23/27) Wharfedale Harriers 01:45:29

158 40 Michelle Teare F50 (4/10) Unattached 01:46:35

159 129 Megan McCall FS (9/16) Otley AC 01:47:00

160 57 FriedrichW. Duenbier M70 (1/2) Newburgh Nomads 01:47:01

161 11 Anthony Brown M40 (27/29) Barlick Fell Runners 01:47:38

162 142 Nick Hopkins MS (40/40) Unattached 01:49:06

163 214 Martin Quinn M50 (43/48) Chorley Ath. & Tri Club 01:49:45

164 23 Bryony Boutell F40 (6/8) Garstang Running Club 01:50:03

165 78 Jason Kay M50 (44/48) Worsthorne-with-Hurstwood 01:50:09

166 196 John Thompson M60 (24/27) Wharfedale Harriers 01:50:44

167 170 Nicola Muller F50 (5/10) Barlick Fell Runners 01:51:02

168 204 Kirstie Millar FS (10/16) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:51:12

169 185 Teresa de Curtis F50 (6/10) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:52:40

170 55 Fran Connolly F40 (7/8) Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 01:53:44

171 155 Rachel Calow FS (11/16) Unattached 01:53:50

172 207 Fiona Glen F50 (7/10) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:54:29

173 109 Sarah Chippendale FS (12/16) Bowland Fell Runners 01:55:04

174 143 Nicola Mcnamara F40 (8/8) Barlick Fell Runners 01:55:13

175 26 Chris Ball M60 (25/27) Chorley Ath. & Tri Club 01:56:47

176 6 Amy Turner FS (13/16) Bowland Fell Runners 01:58:18

177 94 John Carman M70 (2/2) Trawden AC 01:58:30

178 174 Simon Stafford M50 (45/48) Unattached 01:59:07

179 184 Ted Davenport M40 (28/29) Unattached 01:59:13

180 85 John Richards M60 (26/27) Fell Runners Association 01:59:39

181 140 Nick Astin M40 (29/29) Unattached 01:59:42

182 31 Christopher Bentley M50 (46/48) Unattached 02:00:11

183 115 Mark Brennan M50 (47/48) Unattached 02:00:12

184 80 Jenny Burtonwood F60 (5/7) Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 02:02:20

185 98 Karen Smith F50 (8/10) Chester Tri Club 02:03:30

186 183 Sue Roberts F60 (6/7) Todmorden Harriers 02:04:57

187 144 Nicola Spencer FS (14/16) Ribble Valley Runners 02:09:10

188 112 Lydia Hirst FS (15/16) Barlick Fell Runners 02:11:57

189 86 Vanessa Oldham F50 (9/10) Accrington Road Runners 02:12:52

190 99 Karen Windle F60 (7/7) Trawden AC 02:13:24

191 108 Lilyanne Bot F23 (2/2) Unattached 02:13:41

192 107 Lexie Lord FS (16/16) Unattached 02:13:52

193 146 Pamela McCullagh F50 (10/10) Accrington Road Runners 02:13:53

194 147 Liam Moden M50 (48/48) Accrington Road Runners 02:13:59

195 83 John Lee M60 (27/27) Todmorden Harriers 02:14:42

196 200 Karin Goss F70 (1/1) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 02:54:35
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